Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances
All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2021, Fiscal Period 04

192 - Sheffield City Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

4/14/2021 2:50:20 PM

General

$2,238,270.31
$4,149.75
$1,612,591.44
$2,697.78
$3,857,709.28

$1,785,466.89
$660,647.03
$438,853.30
$38,664.03
$206,695.41
$0.00

$118,402.39
$3,248,729.05

$11,435.69
$0.00
$11,435.69

$620,415.92
$2,222,790.15
$2,843,206.07

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00
$812,340.14
$36,380.25
$3,218.74
$851,939.13

$335,993.93
$192,211.12
$10,415.97
$31,547.30
$52,301.73
$0.00

$339,151.95
$961,622.00

$90.00
$9,251.40
($9,161.40)

($118,844.27)
$262,008.30
$143,164.03

Debt Service

$5,156.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$5,156.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$59,539.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$59,539.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($54,383.00)
$1,290,620.35
$1,236,237.35

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$54,534.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$54,534.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($54,534.00)
$27,350.01
($27,183.99)

Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$0.00
$0.00
$208,789.57
$0.00
$208,789.57

$13,473.88
$81,499.09
$35,720.90
$28,796.87
$1,293.16
$159,074.44

$9,630.73
$329,489.07

$200.00
$1,119.31
($919.31)

($121,618.81)
$4,897,999.21
$4,776,380.40

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$2,243,426.31
$816,489.89
$1,857,761.26
$5,916.52
$4,923,593.98

$2,134,934.70
$934,357.24
$539,524.17
$158,547.20
$260,290.30
$159,074.44
$0.00
$467,185.07
$4,653,913.12

$11,725.69
$10,370.71
$1,354.98

$271,035.84
$8,700,768.02
$8,971,803.86
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