STATE OF ALABAMA **DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION**

LEA Financial System

Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds For Fiscal Year 2021, Fiscal Period 04

192 - Sheffield City Schools	GOVERNMENTAL			FIDUCIARY		
	General	Special Revenue	Debt Service	Capital Projects	Expendable Trust	Total
Revenues						
State Sources	\$2,238,270.31	\$0.00	\$5,156.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,243,426.31
Federal Sources	\$4,149.75	\$812,340.14	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$816,489.89
Local Sources	\$1,612,591.44	\$36,380.25	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$208,789.57	\$1,857,761.26
Other Sources	\$2,697.78	\$3,218.74	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$5,916.52
Total Revenues:	\$3,857,709.28	\$851,939.13	\$5,156.00	\$0.00	\$208,789.57	\$4,923,593.98
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$1,785,466.89	\$335,993.93	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$13,473.88	\$2,134,934.70
Instructional Support Services	\$660,647.03	\$192,211.12	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$81,499.09	\$934,357.24
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$438,853.30	\$10,415.97	\$0.00	\$54,534.00	\$35,720.90	\$539,524.17
Auxiliary Services	\$38,664.03	\$31,547.30	\$59,539.00	\$0.00	\$28,796.87	\$158,547.20
General Administrative Services	\$206,695.41	\$52,301.73	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,293.16	\$260,290.30
Capital Outlay	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$159,074.44	\$159,074.44
Debt Service						\$0.00
Other Expenditures	\$118,402.39	\$339,151.95	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$9,630.73	\$467,185.07
Total Expenditures:	\$3,248,729.05	\$961,622.00	\$59,539.00	\$54,534.00	\$329,489.07	\$4,653,913.12
Other Fund Sources (Uses)						
Other Fund Sources:	\$11,435.69	\$90.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$200.00	\$11,725.69
Other Fund Uses:	\$0.00	\$9,251.40	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,119.31	\$10,370.71
Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):	\$11,435.69	(\$9,161.40)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$919.31)	\$1,354.98
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:	\$620,415.92	(\$118,844.27)	(\$54,383.00)	(\$54,534.00)	(\$121,618.81)	\$271,035.84
Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:	\$2,222,790.15	\$262,008.30	\$1,290,620.35	\$27,350.01	\$4,897,999.21	\$8,700,768.02
Ending Fund Balance:	\$2,843,206.07	\$143,164.03	\$1,236,237.35	(\$27,183.99)	\$4,776,380.40	\$8,971,803.86

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.